
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

SFP Ganged Cages

1-by-2  Series 74722
1-by-4  Series 73927
1-by-5  Series 74723
1-by-6  Series 74747

The SFP Ganged cages are multi-port cages, developed
to meet the market need for higher packaging density.
The result is greater PCB space savings in belly-to-belly
configurations versus single cage applications. 

The Ganged Cages are tooled in 1-by-2, 1-by-4, 1-by-5
and 1-by-6 versions with press-fit and solder-post tails.

The rugged metal cage design is based on the Small
Form-factor transceiver Multi-Source Agreement.  They
also incorporate a compliant, elastomeric 360° gasket
and multiple ground pin locations for EMI containment.

Features and Benefits

n Small form-factor design offers significant PCB width
savings over the single cage solution

n 360° conductive elastomeric gasket and multiple
ground pin locations provide advanced EMI (Electro
Magnetic Interference) shielding to the bezel

n Press-fit tails accommodate belly-to-belly
applications ensure better use of PCB realestate

n Accepts copper and optical SFP modules for Fibre
Channel and Gigabit Ethernet applications to provide
module versatility

1-by-2, 1-by-4 and 1-by-5 shown

Meet higher density packaging requirements with Molex’s broad offering of SFP Ganged Cages

Reference Information
Packaging: Tray

Physical
Housing: Nickel-Silver Alloy 
PCB Thickness: 

Press-fit: 1.57mm (.062”) Singe Side
3.00mm (.118”) Double Side

Solder Post: 1.57mm (.062”) Singe Side
3.81mm (.150”) Double Side

Operating Temperature: -55 to +105° C

1-by-2 SFP Ganged Cage

1-by-4 SFP Ganged Cage

1-by-5 SFP Ganged Cage

1-by-6 SFP Ganged Cage



APPLICATIONS SFP Ganged Cages

1-by-2  Series 74722
1-by-4  Series 73927
1-by-5  Series 74723
1-by-6  Series 74747

n Networking Equipment
- Switches, routers, storage racks

n Data Communication Applications
- High-end servers
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COMPLIMENTARY PRODUCTS

ORDERING INFORMATION

Order No. Description Mounting
73927-0415 1-by-4 SFP Ganged Cage Press-fit

73927-0412 1-by-4 SFP Ganged Cage Solder-post

74722-0001 1-by-2 SFP Ganged Cage Press-fit

74723-0001 1-by-5 SFP Ganged Cage Press-fit

74747-0001 1-by-6 SFP Ganged Cage Press-fit

SFP Transceiver
(74720)

HSSDC2 Cable
(73939)

SFP Patch cable
(73929)

n SFP 2-by-1 Stacked Multi-Port Connector with
Lightpipes (75310 Series)

n SFP Cage and Connector Component Kit 
(75082 Series) 

n Single and Ganged SFP Cages (73927, 74722,
74723, 74747 Series)

n 20 Circuit, Right Angle, SMT Connector 
(74441 Series) 

n 1000Base-T SFP Transceiver (74741 Series)

n HSSDC2 Plug-to-Plug Copper Cable Assembly
(73939 Series)

n HSSDC2 Module, Loopback Adapter, Dust Plug
(74720 Series)

n Copper Patch Cable Assembly (73929 Series) 

n LC Duplex Cable Assembly (86025 Series)



 

 
 

Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при 
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях! 

 
Наши преимущества: 

 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и 
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых 
складов; 

  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов; 

 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций; 

 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней); 

 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов; 

 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 
9001; 

 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих 
государственную тайну; 

 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, 
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq, 
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.); 
 

Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление 
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела: 

 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента; 

 Подбор аналогов; 

 Консультации по применению компонента; 

 Поставка образцов и прототипов; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта; 

 Защита от снятия компонента с производства. 
 
 
 

 
 

Как с нами связаться 

Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)  
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42  
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru  

Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, 

дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.  
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